MALOKARPATSKY STRAPEC

Pezinok, 1.9.2006 - 3.9.2006
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Skok Z

100 cm - Cl./Art.

CARTANO DU RONA 7Z

COMMODORE
EDUARDO
CAPRIANO
MANETA
AMIGO
CAPONE
CLOUSEAU
NERLITA ROUGE
LAND GRAFT
WAVO GOTIKA
FEE

IRAS
RUMBURAK
TORONTO
ETNA
FURESTA
CALMAR
CARRY BOY
TRY WALT
GORAN
JURASEK
ROXANA
LIBERA
RAPSOD
WILTFANG-WILLI
CARMEN
CARDINO-T
ANITA
CAVALERO
WAVO CHOPIN
CITTA

KAREL

STING
GANDIKAP
GABEN
CHRIST
BONTON
ROTWALD
RINGO

238.1.4

05196
04884
05409
05662
05557
04477
05211
05660
05632
05266
05495
05233
H2826
04890
05285
20024
05449
05576
05724
G1115
04761
04634
04742
04418
04123
05160
05612
Z0021
03643
05272
05213
05605
H2935
05214
03851
04954
04679
05164
03776
03444

Monika STANGELOVA
Norbert FOLKMER
Diana LAUKOVA
Jozef WILD
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Monika FISEROVA
Boris BALIGA
Monika FISEROVA
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Olga MICHALKOVA
Igor SULEK

Pavol JEDLICKA
Lenka GLADISOVA
Tatiana FEDERLOVA
Frantidek PAL
Rébert PAL

Norbert FOLKMER
Monika STANGELOVA
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Martina TOSENOVSKA
Petra KLIMOVA
Martin KLEMAN
Halina KLIMOVA
Xénia FARMEROVA
Jana AMBRUSOVA
Petra JEDLICKOVA
Lucia BRUDEROVA
Rébert PAL

Nikola RYDZA

Toma$ KUCHAR
Barbora SOKOLOVA
Martin FOLKMER
Zdenka CURUSOVA
Igor SULEK

Julia VIRAGOVA
Pavol JEDLICKA
Lenka KAZIKOVA
Daniel OUZKY
Jarmila SKATULLOVA
Alexandra HILLOVA

Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava ZiZka
Bratislava Slovan
Bernolakovo CJS
Bratislava Zizka
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Bratislava Expres
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Bratislava Zizka
Nitra ORTV
Topol&ianky JS
Zelenel Pegas

CZE

Pezinok Kejda JK
Bratislava Tenzona
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava ZiZka
Samorin K.M.D.
Samorin K.M.D.

CZE

Bratislava Hipoldg
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Bratislava Hipoldg
Bratislava ZiZka
Trnava Kacin

ZelenecC Pegas
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Bratislava RPS Team
Limbach I.M.TI.
Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava Zizka

CZE

Topol&ianky JS

Trnava Kubis JK
Zelenec¢ Pegas
Topol&ianky JS

Bratislava Ouzkych Ranc

Bratislava Alexandria
Bratislava ZiZka
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62,95
63,34
63,34
63,97
64,03
61,58
64,68
64,68
64,71
64,99
60,9

65,18
60,74
60,52
60,34
65,71
65,76
65,79
65,86
60,03
60,01
59,17
59,16
58,66
58,4

58,06
55,47
53,66
51,61
66,25
66,31
66,86
68,1

68,83
64,81
60,7

65,42
60,5

59, 34
56,48

0,05
0,34
0,34
0,97
1,03
1,42
1,68
1,68
1,71
1,99
2,1
2,18
2,26
2,48
2,66
2,71
2,76
2,79
2,86
2,97
2,99
3,83
3,84
4,34
4,6
4,94
7,53
9,34
11,39
3,25
3,31
3,86
5,1
5,83
1,81
2,3
2,42
2,5
3,66
6,52

1000
600
600
300
200
150

75
75



41 CENA 04134
42 VINONA 04669
43 NOGER 03837
44 LUNA 02643
45 TROJA 05446
46 CORINO 04998
47 CHEETAN 04539
48 SANTINI 04751
49 LAURA 05376
50 CICERO 05661
51 GRANUS P 05085
52 SERRANO 05054
53 NORMEN 04015
53 GENESIS 04493
VYSLEDKY
2. Skok L
120 cm - Cl./Art. 238.2.1
1 FOREVER GIRL 05445
2 FESTINA 04756
3 CENTO 04749
4 IRAS H2826
5 TANCOSNO 05615
6 QUAESTOR 04177
7 GION 05245
8 POLYGRAF 05195
9 CENTARIO Z 04891
10 FURESTA 05449
11 CAMARO 2 04662
12 DENVER 02371
13 LAVARO 04734
14 ALFA 04459
15 CASCADERO 05148
16 LUDO 03358
17 CORINO 04998
18 SONET 04864
19 CARTANO DU RONA 2 05196
20 ROXANA 04742
21 WAVO CHOPIN 05213
22 CANTOS 03210
23 ANTIK 03865
24 CHARLATAN Z 04862
25 NORD 05198
26 STAGRANO 70016
27 JESSICA 05437
28 LA LUNA 05029

Alexandra SPAKOVA
Petra OBERUCOVA
Matej KOVACS

Jana AMBRUSOVA

Anna HRVOLOVA

Jozef WILD
Bronislava PLUCINSKA
Svetlana KOCIKOVA
Henrieta KUBISOVA
Jozef WILD

Norbert FOLKMER
Alexandra SKATULLOVA
Zuzana FASIANGOVA
Nikola RYDZA

Rébert PAL

Zdeno KUCHAR
Zdeno KUCHAR
Lenka GLADISOVA
Peter BARICIC
Andrej HOLLY

Igor SULEK

Peter MACKOVJAK
Frantigek PAL
Norbert FOLKMER
Peter MACKOVJAK
Barbora SOKOLOVA
Peter BARICIC
Viktéria KOPECKA
Alexandra HAVRANEKOVA
Martin FOLKMER
Jozef WILD

Lucia HUBNEROVA
Monika STANGELOVA
Halina KLIMOVA
Barbora SOKOLOVA
Daniel OUZKY

Jana VALECKOVA
Franti$ek PAL

Jan CIGAN

Rébert PAL

Andrea TKACOVA
Veronika CIGANOVA

Poprad JRK

Bratislava Ippico
Bratislava Cavallo
Trnava Kacin
Bratislava Triton
Bernolakovo CJS
Huncovce Turbina
Spisska N.Ves Sléavia
Trnava Kubis JK
Bernolakovo CJS
Bratislava ZiZka
Bratislava Alexandria
Bratislava Alexandria
Limbach I.M.I.

Bratislava RPS Team
Spisska N.Ves Slavia
Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
CZE

Bratislava RPS Team
Sala AMG Holly
Topol&ianky JS

Spisska N.Ves Mackovijak
Bratislava Tenzona
Bratislava ZiZka
Spisskd N.Ves Mackovijak
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava RPS Team
Spisskad N.Ves Slavia
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava ZiZka
Bernoldkovo CJS
Bratislava Pegas
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Hipoldg
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava Ouzkych Ranc
Nitra SPU Slavia
Bratislava Tenzona
LuZany JMC

Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava T+K Horses
Luzany JMC

56,25
53,2
52,77
70,38
74,17
76,37
77,65
62,41
59,51
81,47
86,91
29 107,85
vyl.

vyl.
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44,87
49,13
50,55
50,8

52,38
52,42
53,65
53,99
54,87
55,17
55,27
55,55
57,41
57,78
59,86
59,94
60,37
60,98
64,19
66,11
69,97
48,49
49,24
51,57
52,34
52,39
54,5

54,8
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6,75
9,8
10,23
7,38
11,17
13,37
14,65
0,59
3,49
18,47
23,91
44,85

2300
1600
1000
600
400
350
300
250
200



29 LAVAI

30 CONTES
31 LOOK AT ME
32 HAJS

33 HARLEKYN
34 TRY WALT

35 PRINC

36 COMMODORE
37 TAMINO

38 CAVALERO
39 AMOSZ

40 KAREL

41 ALI BABA R.S.
42 VAN DE NARCOS
43 STING

44 VULKAN

45 VOGASTISBURG
46 AIVENGO

47 EDUARDO

48 AMIGO

49 LAND GRAFT

50 GAVALLER

51 PHILL

52 DALIBOR

53 LEVANTA

54 CINDICAP

55 WAVO GOTIKA
56 SANTINI

57 BALUE
58 CHRIST
59 FEE

60 DEFA ZAMAT
61 TORONTO
62 CLOUSEAU
63 CARRY BOY

64 NORAN
65 RAPSOD
66 CITTA
67 KORADO
68 LUNA
69 CENA

70 LARRY FLINT
71 RUMBURAK
72 NITRANKA

VYSLEDKY

3. Skok S**
130 cm - Cl./Art.

05342
05383
05165
04074
CRO

G1115
H2580
04884
04414
05272
HUN

HO721
05332
05078
05214
05634
04872

05409
04477
05266
05728
05635
04533
03757
03459
05495
04751
05274
04679
05233
03900
05285
05660
05724
05618
04123
05605
04073
02643
04134
04861
04890
04257

238.2.1

Jan ml. CIGAN
Andrej HOLLY
Juraj KRIVJANSKY
Henrich MOCK
Marco ULAGA
Martina TOSENOVSKA
Lenka GLADISOVA
Norbert FOLKMER
Ivan RYDZI

Tom&s KUCHAR
Miklés CSUTI
Lenka GLADISOVA
DuSan SABO

Boris BALIGA
Barbora SOKOLOVA
Ivan RYDZI

Peter ml. MATULNIK
Jozef WILD

Diana LAUKOVA
Monika FISEROVA
Olga MICHALKOVA
Henrich MOCK
Ivan RYDZI
Patrik SCHRAMKO
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Maro$ KUCHAR
Igor SULEK

Zdeno KUCHAR
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Igor SULEK

Pavol JEDLICKA
Henrich MOCK
Frantidek PAL
Monika FISEROVA
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Toma$ KUCHAR
Jana AMBRUSOVA
Martin FOLKMER
Peter BARICIC
Jana AMBRUSOVA
Alexandra SPAKOVA
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Rébert PAL
Henrieta KUBISOVA

Luzany JMC

Sala AMG Holly
Bratislava T+K Horses
Miloslavov Anna Majer
CRO

CZE

CZE

Bratislava ZiZka
Limbach I.M.I.
Spisska N.Ves Slavia
HUN

CZE

Bratislava R.S.Team
Bratislava Expres
Topol&ianky JS
Limbach I.M.TI.
Bratislava Hipoclub
Bernolakovo CJS
Bratislava Slovan
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Nitra ORTV
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Limbach I.M.I.
Bratislava Ekocenter
Bratislava Sléavia
Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Topol&ianky JS
Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Bratislava Sléavia
Topol&ianky JS
Zelenecl Pegas
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Bratislava Tenzona
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Samorin K.M.D.
Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Trnava Kac¢in
Bratislava ZiZzka
Bratislava RPS Team
Trnava Kac¢in

Poprad JRK

Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava RPS Team
Trnava Kubis JK
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55, 69
56,08
56,21
58,86
59,3

59,79
60,35
60,47
61,34
61,8

63,48
64,28
68,15
69,91
72,7

74,51
79,67
56,96
58,67
62,4

63,18
63,91
63,98
64,39
66,3

67,58
68,3

69,45
72,56
76,16
79,79
58,24
64,26
68,79
72,23
90,27
79,25
83,77
58,2

69,82
70,51
77,6

63,37
85, 99



1 TITAN R.S.
2 ARAMONT
3 CAMARO Z
4 CONTES
5 DARIA
6 ACHILES
7 POMPEY
8 CHARLATAN 2
9 LIMITED EDITION
10 CENTO
11 RESKATOR
12 QUAESTOR
13 SPACE BALL
14 LA LUNA
15 CENTARIO %
16 FORUM
17 CAREFUL
18 TANCOSNO
19 MINKANE
20 STAGRANO
21 FESTINA
22 LEVANTA
23 AIVENGO
24 SONET
25 VULKAN
26 CHEETAN
27 ETNA
28 GION
29 CARAVALOS Z
30 CABANO
30 PRINC
30 LUDO
30 PHILL
30 HARLEKYN
VYSLEDKY
4. Skok Z
100 cm - Cl./Art.
1 TORONTO
2 CASSIDY
3 LIBERA
4 CITTA
5 CARMEN
6 ORIN

05014
04621
04662
05383
03729
03006
05038
04862
CRO

04749
02692
04177
04314
05029
04891
03293
05276
05615
04185
Z0016
04756
03757

04864
05634
04539
720024
05245
04420
CRO

H2580
03358
05635
CRO

238.1.4

05285

04418
05605
05612
04072

Dusan SABO

Jan ml. CIGAN
Peter MACKOVJAK
Andrej HOLLY
Igor SULEK

Ivan RYDZI
Peter MACKOVJAK
Frantigek PAL
Janka KRASOVEC
Zdeno KUCHAR
Iveta BOOROVA
Andrej HOLLY
Zuzana MIKUSOVA

Veronika CIGANOVA

FrantiSek PAL

Viliam ml. NASTICKY

Monika CIGANOVA
Peter BARICIC

Peter ml. MATULNIK

Rébert PAL
Zdeno KUCHAR
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Jozef WILD
Lucia HUBNEROVA
Ivan RYDZI

Jan CIGAN
Rébert PAL

Igor SULEK
Rébert PAL
Janka KRASOVEC
Lenka GLADISOVA
Martin FOLKMER
Ivan RYDZI
Marco ULAGA

Frantidek PAL
Rébert PAL

Xénia FARMEROVA
Martin FOLKMER
Lucia BRUDEROVA
Zuzana SOTNIKOVA

Bratislava R.S.Team
LuZany JMC

Spisskd N.Ves Mackovjak
Sala AMG Holly
Topol&ianky JS
Limbach I.M.I.
Spisskd N.Ves Mackovijak
Bratislava Tenzona
CRO

Spisskad N.Ves Slavia
Bernolakovo Boor JS
Sala AMG Holly
Bratislava Sléavia
Luzany JMC
Bratislava Tenzona
Topol&ianky NZ
Luzany JMC
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Hipoclub
Bratislava RPS Team
Spisska N.Ves Slavia
Bratislava Slavia
Bernoldkovo CJS
Bratislava Pegas
Limbach I.M.I.
Luzany JMC
Bratislava RPS Team
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava RPS Team
CRO

CZE

Bratislava ZiZzka
Limbach I.M.I.

CRO

Bratislava Tenzona
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava ZiZka
Bratislava Zizka
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Bratislava Zizka
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54,25
63,28
64,18
66,66
53,45
57,89
57,95
59,78
60,16
61,31
61,55
61,63
62,4

64,06
67,71
86,1

57,51
67,85
70,51
58,23
59,2

63,5

67,32
68,57
70,38
73,49
71,38
99,83
89,97

62,05
64,44
61,31
64,75
61,07
65,22

0,95
1,44
1,69
1,75
1,93
2,22

5000
3500
2400
1600
1000
700
500
300

1000
700
500
300
200
150



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53

SANTINI
IRAS
RUMBURAK
LAND GRAFT
GRANUS P
IKEA
RAGTIME

LOU BEA
WAVO CHOPIN
MANETA
CICERO
SEGEANT
LOLITA
JURASEK
LUNA

TROJA

WILTFANG-WILLI

GENNIE
COMMODORE
GABEN

FEE

WAVO GOTIKA
CENA
ANITA
LAVINA
CHEETAN
TWIX
CAPRIANO
FJORD
FURESTA
HELIOS
BONTON
GANDIKAP
ROTWALD
ROZMARIN
CAPONE
GORAN
KAREL
STING
CHRIST
GENESIS
RAPSOD
RINGO
CORADO/ARO
SIBYLA
LAURA
ETNA
NORMEN

04751
H2826
04890
05266
05085
05011
HUN

720022
05213
05557
05661
HUN

05174
04634
02643
05446
05160
05703
04884
04954
05233
05495
04134
03643
HUN

04539
05726
05662
05307
05449
05637
05164
03851
03776
05240
05211
04761
H2935
05214
04679
04493
04123
03444
05611
05432
05376
20024
04015

Svetlana KOCIKOVA
Lenka GLADISOVA
Tatiana FEDERLOVA
Olga MICHALKOVA
Norbert FOLKMER
Sonla STERANCAKOVA
Gabor HORVATH
Juraj POLAS
Barbora SOKOLOVA
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Jozef WILD

Gabor HEGYI

Ivan RYDZI

Martin KLEMAN
Jana AMBRUSOVA
Anna HRVOLOVA
Petra JEDLICKOVA
Juraj POLAS
Norbert FOLKMER
Pavol JEDLICKA
Pavol JEDLICKA
Igor SULEK
Alexandra SPAKOVA
Nikola RYDZA
Attila DOMONKOS
Bronislava PLUCINSKA
Ivan RYDZI

Jozef WILD

Jozef DROZD
Norbert FOLKMER
Ivan RYDZI

Daniel OUZKY
Jalia VIRAGOVA
Jarmila SKATULLOVA
Jarmila SKATULLOVA
Boris BALIGA
Petra KLIMOVA
Zdenka CURUSOVA
Barbora SOKOLOVA
Lenka KAZIKOVA
Nikola RYDZA

Jana AMBRUSOVA
Alexandra HILLOVA
Dana MUCKOVA

Sotia STERANCAKOVA
Henrieta KUBISOVA
Rébert PAL

Zuzana FASIANGOVA

Spisskd N.Ves Sléavia
CZE

Pezinok Kejda JK
Nitra ORTV

Bratislava ZiZka
Zédlesie JS

HUN

Miloslavov Anna Majer
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava ZiZka
Bernoldkovo CJ3

HUN

Limbach I.M.I.
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Trnava Kac¢in
Bratislava Triton
Zelenec¢ Pegas
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Bratislava Zizka
Zelenel Pegas

Zelenel Pegas
Topol&ianky JS

Poprad JRK
Limbach I.M.TI.
HUN

Huncovce Turbina
Limbach I.M.I.
Bernoldkovo CJ3
Zadlesie JS

Bratislava Zizka
Limbach I.M.I.
Bratislava Ouzkych Ranc
Trnava Kubis JK
Bratislava Alexandria
Bratislava Alexandria
Bratislava Expres
Bratislava Hipoldg
CZE

Topol&ianky JS
Topol&ianky JS
Limbach I.M.I.

Trnava Kac¢in
Bratislava ZiZka
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Zadlesie JS

Trnava Kubis JK
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Alexandria
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20

vyl.
vyl.

65,25
65,59
59,85
67,34
67,6
67,76
68,94
70,02
70, 38
70,6
70,87
72,48
63,44
62,25
64,07
61,73
64,51
64,95
64,95
64,96
65,01
60,54
65, 61
59,84
66,93
67,57
67,77
71,78
75, 62
63,99
64
64,13
64,66
65,32
59,29
67,59
68,98
69,74
84,27
70,35
73,76
65,46
78,82
67,12
84,21
103,2

2,25
2,59
3,15
4,34
4,6
4,76
5,94
7,02
7,38
7,6
7,87
9,48
0,44
0,75
1,07
1,27
1,51
1,95
1,95
1,96
2,01
2,46
2,61
3,16
3,93
4,57
4,77
8,78
12,62
0,99

1,13
1,66
2,32
3,71
4,59
5,98
6,74
21,27
7,35
10,76
2,46
15,82
4,12
21,21
40,2

150
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Skok L
120 cm - Cl./Art.

FESTINA
ATHENA I
IRAS

MATINE
CONTES
TANCOSNO
LOOK AT ME
TRY WALT
PRINC

LUDO
CENTARIO %
ALFA

ORIN
GAVALLER
USKOK
CORINO
NITRANKA
ALI BABA R.S.
AIVENGO
TORONTO
WELCOME-C
SONET

NORD
HANNELORE 8
CARDINO-T
LAVARO
POLYGRAF
FURESTA
LAVAI

NORAN
JESSICA
CAVALERO
AMIGO

FEE

HEIDY
WILTFANG-WILLI
BALUE

FJORD
ANTIK
CANTOS
SANDRO
LARRY FLINT
FOREVER GIRL
IKEA
LAVINA

238.2.1

04756
05190
H2826
HUN

05383
05615
05165
G1115
H2580
03358
04891
04459
04072
05728
04598
04998
04257
05332

05285
05465
04864
05198
05244
70021
04734
05195
05449
05342
05618
05437
05272
04477
05233
04946
05160
05274
05307
03865
03210
04981
04861
05445
05011
HUN

7Zdeno KUCHAR
Patrik SCHRAMKO
Lenka GLADISOVA
Gabor GRUNDTNER
Andrej HOLLY
Peter BARICIC
Juraj KRIVJANSKY
Martina TOSENOVSKA
Lenka GLADISOVA
Martin FOLKMER
FrantiSek PAL
Viktéria KOPECKA
Zuzana SOTNIKOVA
Henrich MOCK
Monika FISEROVA
Jozef WILD
Henrieta KUBISOVA
Dusan SABO

Jozef WILD
Frantigek PAL
Monika STANGELOVA
Lucia HUBNEROVA
Jan CIGAN

Igor SULEK
Rébert PAL

Peter BARICIC
Peter MACKOVJAK
Norbert FOLKMER
Jan ml. CIGAN
Toma$ KUCHAR
Andrea TKACOVA
Toma$ KUCHAR
Monika FISEROVA
Pavol JEDLICKA
Roman MLADY
Pavol JEDLICKA
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Jozef DROZD

Jana VALECKOVA
Daniel OUZKY
Tibor PINTER
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Rébert PAL

Sonla STERANCAKOVA
Attila DOMONKOS

Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Bratislava Ekocenter
CZE

HUN

Sala AMG Holly
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava T+K Horses
CZE

CZE

Bratislava ZiZka
Bratislava Tenzona
Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Bratislava ZiZka
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Bernoldkovo CJ3
Trnava Kubis JK
Bratislava R.S.Team
Bernolakovo CJS
Bratislava Tenzona
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Pegas
LuZany JMC
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava RPS Team
Spisska N.Ves Mackovijak
Bratislava ZiZzka
Luzany JMC

Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Bratislava T+K Horses
Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Zelenec¢ Pegas

Sala JO pri SOUP
Zelenec¢ Pegas
Bratislava Sléavia
Zadlesie JS§

Nitra SPU Slavia
Bratislava Ouzkych Ranc
Nitra MATS

Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava RPS Team
Zadlesie JS

HUN
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55,16
55,66
56,99
57,43
58,83
58,91
60,77
62,36
64,2
64,68
64,71
65,27
67,55
69,39
70,06
70,52
72,24
72,77
72,96
76,34
76,35
76,7
61,43
61,61
62,28
64,29
64,49
64,72
65,27
66, 62
69,13
69, 44
70,46
70,56
71,62
72
74,05
76,45
77,45
78,9
79,32
79,56
56,82
68,61
70,11

2300
1600
1000
600
400
300
300
250
250



46 CABANO
47 GREZOR
48 ZIPPO
49 EDUARDO
50 LIQUID COLOUR
51 HAJS
52 CHRIST
53 LAND GRAFT
54 COMMODORE
55 RUMBURAK
56 CITTA
57 CENA
58 SANTINI
59 DEFA ZAMAT
60 GENIO
ol CASCADERO
62 DENVER
63 CARRY BOY
64 DALIBOR
65 KORADO
66 CINDICAP
67 PHILL
68 ROXANA
69 AFRAM
70 HARLEKYN
71 SALVADOR
71 VAN DE NARCOS
71 AMOSZ
VYSLEDKY
6. Skok S**
130 cm - Cl./Art.
1 CINDICAP
2 QUEEN LAND
3 CARAVALOS Z
4  FORUM
5 LA LUNA
6 CENTO
7 LIMITED EDITION
8 ARAMONT
9 FORTUNA
10 CAMARO Z
11 CASEY
12 POMPEY
13 DARIA
14 REMEDY

CRO

05384
05604
05409
04819
04074
04679
05266
04884
04890
05605
04134
04751
03900
04892
05148
02371
05724
04533
04073
03459
05635
04742
05441
CRO

05734
05078
HUN

238.2.1

03459
03878
04420
03293
05029
04749
CRO

04621
05149
04662
05291
05038
03729
Z0011

Janka KRASOVEC
Ivan RYDZI

Anna HRVOLOVA
Diana LAUKOVA
Andrea TKACOVA
Henrich MOCK

Igor SULEK

Olga MICHALKOVA
Norbert FOLKMER
Rébert PAL

Martin FOLKMER
Alexandra SPAKOVA
Zdeno KUCHAR
Henrich MOCK
Petra HAVLOVICOVA
Alexandra HAVRANEKOVA
Barbora SOKOLOVA
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Patrik SCHRAMKO
Peter BARICIC
Maros KUCHAR

Ivan RYDZI

Halina KLIMOVA
Ivan RYDZI

Marco ULAGA
Andrea TKACOVA
Boris BALIGA
Miklés CSUTI

Zdeno KUCHAR

Vojtech VIDA

Rébert PAL

Viliam ml. NASTICKY
Veronika CIGANOVA
Zdeno KUCHAR

Janka KRASOVEC

Jan ml. CIGAN
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Peter MACKOVJAK
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Peter MACKOVJAK

Igor SULEK

Jana SLAVIKOVA

CRO

Limbach I.M.I.
Bratislava Triton
Bratislava Slovan
Bratislava T+K Horses
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Topol&ianky JS

Nitra ORTV
Bratislava ZiZka
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava ZiZka
Poprad JRK

Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Bratislava Slavia
Bratislava RPS Team
Topol&ianky JS
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Ekocenter
Bratislava RPS Team
Spisska N.Ves Slavia
Limbach I.M.I.
Bratislava Hipoldg
Limbach I.M.I.

CRO

Bratislava T+K Horses
Bratislava Expres

HUN

Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Bratislava Vida
Bratislava RPS Team
Topol&ianky NZ
Luzany JMC

Spisskad N.Ves Slavia
CRO

Luzany JMC
Bratislava ZiZka

Spisskd N.Ves Mackovjak

Bratislava ZiZka

Spisskd N.Ves Mackovjak

Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava Slavia

O 0 00

11
11
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
16
16
17
17
18
18
18
18
20
20

vyl.
vyl.
vyl.
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83,06
83,83
86,38
71,24
74,9
79, 64
79,73
81,28
68,55
69,93
71,7
73,2
73,4
89,87
75,07
68,9
92,87
95,89
96,83
75,78
85,17
91,41
93,55
85,85
93,44

56,18
57,6
57,62
60,88
62,42
63,31
64,71
67,81
70,87
70, 92
75,12
55,19
56,08
59,29

5000
4000
2800
2000
1200
900
700
400



15 CAREFUL

16 ACHILES

17 TITAN R.S.
18 SENOR

19 CHARLATAN %
20 QUAESTOR

21 TORNADO

22 VIESULIS

23 RESKATOR

24 CABANO

25 GION
26 TANCOSNO
27 GENIO

28 AIVENGO

29 ATHENA I

30 WELCOME-C

31 CENTARIO Z

32 CHANTAL

33 CABANO

34 CHEETAN

35 LIQUID COLOUR
36 NITRANKA

37 VULKAN
38 ALFA
39 LUDO

40 HANNELORE 8
41 SPACE BALL
42 STAGRANO

42 PEGGY SUE
42 LEVANTA

45 SANDRO
VYSLEDKY
7. Skok L

120 cm - Cl./Art.

1 FOREVER GIRL
2 ANTIK

3 LAVARO

4  USKOK

5 WAVO CHOPIN
6 WAVO GOTIKA
7 GENIO

8 ZI1PPO

9 POLYGRAF

10 FESTINA

11 ATHENA I

12 TANCOSNO

05276
03006
05014
03510
04862
04177
05524
02563
02692
04409
05245
05615
04892

05190
05465
04891
04753
CRO

04539
04819
04257
05634
04459
03358
05244
04314
Z0016
05430
03757
04981

238.2.1

05445
03865
04734
04598
05213
05495
04892
05604
05195
04756
05190
05615

Monika CIGANOVA
Ivan RYDZI

Dusan SABO

Roman MLADY
Frantigek PAL
Andrej HOLLY
Monika STANGELOVA
Miriam MURGASOVA
Iveta BOOROVA
Rébert PAL

Igor SULEK

Peter BARICIC
Petra HAVLOVICOVA
Jozef WILD

Patrik SCHRAMKO
Monika STANGELOVA
FrantiSek PAL
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Janka KRASOVEC
Jan CIGAN

Andrea TKACOVA
Henrieta KUBISOVA
Ivan RYDZI
Viktéria KOPECKA
Martin FOLKMER
Igor SULEK

Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Rébert PAL

Jozef WILD

Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Tibor PINTER

Rébert PAL

Jana VALECKOVA
Peter BARICIC
Monika FISEROVA
Igor SULEK

Igor SULEK
Petra HAVLOVICOVA
Anna HRVOLOVA
Peter MACKOVJAK
Zdeno KUCHAR
Patrik SCHRAMKO
Peter BARICIC

Luzany JMC

Limbach I.M.I.
Bratislava R.S.Team
Sala JO pri SOUP
Bratislava Tenzona
Sala AMG Holly
Samorin K.M.D.
Topol&ianky JS
Bernoldkovo Boor JS
Bratislava RPS Team
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Slavia
Bernolakovo CJS
Bratislava Ekocenter
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Tenzona
Samorin K.M.D.

CRO

Luzany JMC
Bratislava T+K Horses
Trnava Kubis JK
Limbach I.M.I.
SpisSskd N.Ves Slavia
Bratislava ZiZka
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava Sléavia
Bratislava RPS Team
Bernoldkovo CJS
Bratislava Sléavia
Nitra MATS

Bratislava RPS Team
Nitra SPU Slavia
Bratislava RPS Team
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Topol&ianky JS
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava Sléavia
Bratislava Triton
Spissk& N.Ves Mackovijak
Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Bratislava Ekocenter
Bratislava RPS Team
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59,94
60,7

64,87
66,35
66,74
66,93
71,48
72,15
64,6

64,87
66,62
69,41
71,21
71,58
71,68
72,59
75,1

81,77
86,47
66,13
88,38
69,2

74,49
82,9

87,19
68,83
69,68

52,4
55,56
58
60,51
61,32
62,7
65,56
67,94
70,51
52,05
54,04
56,26

2600
1800
1200
800
500
400
400
300



13 DENVER 02371
14 LAVAI 05342
15 JIM BEAM 03260
16 ALFA 04459
17 HARLEKYN CRO
18 CARDINO-T 70021
19 ORIN 04072
20 LUDO 03358
21 RUMBURAK 04890
22 HEIDY 04946
23  FJORD 05307
24 DEFA ZAMAT 03900
25 CAVALERO 05272
26 AMIGO 04477
27 KORADO 04073
28 SALVADOR 05734
29 BALUE 05274
30 CLOUSEAU 05660
31 CHRIST 04679
32 FURESTA 05449
33 SANTINI 04751
34 HELIOS 05637
35 CASCADERO 05148
36 NORAN 05618
37 EDUARDO 05409
38 HAJS 04074
39 IKEA 05011
40 STING 05214
41 NORD 05198
42 CITTA 05605
43  TAMINO 04414
44 CENA 04134
45 PHILL 05635
46 COMMODORE 04884
47 CARRY BOY 05724
47 RAMOSZ HUN
47 DALIBOR 04533
47 FEE 05233
51 GAVALLER 05728
51 LARRY FLINT 04861
VYSLEDKY

8. Skok S**

130 cm - Cl./Art. 238.2.1

1 POMPEY 05038

2 SENOR 03510

3 CAREFUL 05276

Barbora SOKOLOVA
Jan ml. CIGAN
Sotia STERANCAKOVA
Viktéria KOPECKA
Marco ULAGA
Rébert PAL

Zuzana SOTNIKOVA
Martin FOLKMER
Rébert PAL

Roman MLADY

Jozef DROZD
Henrich MOCK
Toma$ KUCHAR
Monika FISEROVA
Peter BARICIC
Juraj KRIVJANSKY
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Monika FISEROVA
Lenka KAZIKOVA
Norbert FOLKMER
Maros KUCHAR

Ivan RYDZI
Alexandra HAVRANEKOVA
Tomas KUCHAR
Diana LAUKOVA
Henrich MOCK

Sonla STERANCAKOVA
Igor SULEK

Jan CIGAN

Martin FOLKMER
Ivan RYDZI
Alexandra SPAKOVA
Ivan RYDZI
Norbert FOLKMER
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Miklés CSUTI
Patrik SCHRAMKO
Pavol JEDLICKA
Henrich MOCK
Sandra KALLAYOVA

Peter MACKOVJAK
Roman MLADY
Monika CIGANOVA

Topol&ianky JS

LuZany JMC

Zalesie JS

Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
CRO

Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Zizka
Bratislava ZiZka
Bratislava RPS Team
Sala JO pri SOUP
Zadlesie J$§

Miloslavov Anna Majer
Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava T+K Horses
Bratislava Sléavia
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava ZiZka
Spisska N.Ves Slavia
Limbach I.M.I.
Bratislava RPS Team
SpisSskd N.Ves Slavia
Bratislava Slovan
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Zadlesie JS
Topol&ianky JS

LuZany JMC

Bratislava Zizka
Limbach I.M.I.

Poprad JRK

Limbach I.M.I.
Bratislava ZiZzka
Samorin K.M.D.

HUN

Bratislava Ekocenter
Zelenec¢ Pegas
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Samorin K.M.D.

Spisskd N.Ves Mackovjak
Sala JO pri SOUP
Luzany JMC

O 0O 00 CO CO O OO 00 0O GO QO QO O v b >

WNNR R PR RRRRP PP
B OO Jo o WNDNDNNNNDN R WO

vyl.
vyl.
vyl.
vyl.
vzdal
vzdal

56,41
58,42
62,62
63,51
73,95
58,78
61,55
62,89
63,9

64,07
64,25
64,94
65,08
66,21
66,5

81,17
70,5

70,7

75,09
59,46
62,2

62,93
62,94
63,2

64,75
81,25
68,48
72,46
60, 38
61,95
86,65
61,64
97,63
71,58

47,19
48,83
50,86

6500
4500
3200



4 CAMARO %
5 FESTINA
6 STAGRANO
7 LIMITED EDITION
8 LA LUNA
9 CABANO
10 ARAMONT
11 ATHENA I
12 LIQUID COLOUR
13 WELCOME-C
14 CARAVALOS Z
15 QUEEN LAND
16 GION
17 RESKATOR
18 ALFA
19 CHANTAL
20 SPACE BALL
21 VIESULIS
22 BALUE
23  GENIO
24  SANDRO
25 DENVER
26 ETNA
27 VULKAN
28 CHEETAN
29 TANCOSNO
30 JIM BEAM
31 DARIA
31 HANNELORE 8
VYSLEDKY
9. Skok ST**
140 cm - Cl./Art.
1 TITAN R.S.
2 CAMARO 2
3 CENTO
4 CABANO
5 QUEEN LAND
6 TORNADO
7 FORTUNA
8 WELCOME-C
9 LA LUNA
10 REMEDY
11 CAREFUL
12 FORUM
13 CASEY
14 SENOR

04662
04756
Z0016
CRO

05029
CRO

04621
05190
04819
05465
04420
03878
05245
02692
04459
04753
04314
02563
05274
04892
04981
02371
720024
05634
04539
05615
03260
03729
05244

238.2.1

05014
04662
04749
04409
03878
05524
05149
05465
05029
Z0011
05276
03293
05291
03510

Peter MACKOVJAK
Zdeno KUCHAR
Rébert PAL

Janka KRASOVEC
Veronika CIGANOVA
Janka KRASOVEC
Jan ml. CIGAN
Patrik SCHRAMKO
Andrea TKACOVA
Monika STANGELOVA
Rébert PAL
Vojtech VIDA

Igor SULEK

Iveta BOOROVA
Viktoéria KOPECKA
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Miriam MURGASOVA
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Petra HAVLOVICOVA
Tibor PINTER
Barbora SOKOLOVA
Rébert PAL

Ivan RYDZI

Jan CIGAN

Peter BARICIC
Sonla STERANCAKOVA
Igor SULEK

Igor SULEK

DuSan SABO

Peter MACKOVJAK
Zdeno KUCHAR
Rébert PAL
Vojtech VIDA
Monika STANGELOVA

Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA

Monika STANGELOVA
Veronika CIGANOVA
Jana SLAVIKOVA
Monika CIGANOVA

Viliam ml. NASTICKY
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA

Roman MLADY

Spisskd N.Ves Mackovjak
Spisska N.Ves Slavia
Bratislava RPS Team
CRO

Luzany JMC

CRO

Luzany JMC
Bratislava Ekocenter
Bratislava T+K Horses
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Vida
Topol&ianky JS
Bernoldkovo Boor JS
Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Sléavia
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava Sléavia
Bratislava Slavia
Nitra MATS
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava RPS Team
Limbach I.M.I.
LuZany JMC
Bratislava RPS Team
Zadlesie JS
Topol&ianky JS
Topol&ianky JS

Bratislava R.S.Team
Spisska& N.Ves Mackovijak
Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Vida
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava ZiZka
Samorin K.M.D.
LuZany JMC
Bratislava Slavia
LuZany JMC
Topol&ianky NZ
Bratislava ZiZka
Sala JO pri SOUP
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56,1

49,16
49,93
52,11
52,77
52,82
52,84
53,2

54,37
59,55
46,5

46,65
52,11
52,5

52,71
53,5

54,28
55,31
55,82
57,93
58,7

66,13
53,37
56,52
57,29
76,49

65,6

78,8

67,13
67,49
68,01
69,87
82,4

85,09
70,74
73,83
75,54
77,38
83,68
79,53

2200
1600
1200

800

13000
9000
7000
5000
3000
2000
1000



15 GION

16 ACHILES

17 VIESULIS

18 CHANTAL

19 LIQUID COLOUR
19 CINDICAP

21 POMPEY

21 DARIA

VYSLEDKY

10. Malokarpatsky strapec S** + ST**
140 cm - Cl./Art.

1 CAMARO Z

2 TITAN R.S.
3  CENTO

4 QUEEN LAND
5 FORTUNA

6 TORNADO

7 LA LUNA

8 FORUM

9 CASEY

10 CABANO

11 REMEDY

12 CAREFUL

13 WELCOME-C
14 SENOR

15 ACHILES

16 GION

17 VIESULIS
18 CHANTAL

19 CINDICAP
20 POMPEY
20 DARIA
22 LIQUID COLOUR

05245
03006
02563
04753
04819
03459
05038
03729

04662
05014
04749
03878
05149
05524
05029
03293
05291
04409
Z0011
05276
05465
03510
03006
05245
02563
04753
03459
05038
03729
04819

Igor SULEK

Ivan RYDZI
Miriam MURGASOVA
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Andrea TKACOVA
Zdeno KUCHAR
Peter MACKOVJAK
Igor SULEK

Peter MACKOVJAK
DuSan SABO

Zdeno KUCHAR
Vojtech VIDA
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Monika STANGELOVA
Veronika CIGANOVA
Viliam ml. NASTICKY
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Rébert PAL

Jana SLAVIKOVA
Monika CIGANOVA
Monika STANGELOVA
Roman MLADY

Ivan RYDZI

Igor SULEK

Miriam MURGASOVA
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Zdeno KUCHAR

Peter MACKOVJAK
Igor SULEK

Andrea TKACOVA

Topol&ianky JS

Limbach I.M.TI.
Topol&ianky JS

Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava T+K Horses
Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Spisskd N.Ves Mackovjak
Topol&ianky JS

Spisska N.Ves Mackovijak
Bratislava R.S.Team
Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Bratislava Vida
Bratislava Zizka
Samorin K.M.D.

Luzany JMC
Topol&ianky NZ
Bratislava Zizka
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Slavia
LuZany JMC

Samorin K.M.D.

Sala JO pri SOUP
Limbach I.M.I.
Topol&ianky JS
Topol&ianky JS
Samorin K.M.D.
Spisskd N.Ves Slavia
Spisska& N.Ves Mackovijak
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava T+K Horses

24 81,23
25 101,01
34 87,83
34 90,57
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32
38
43

vyl.
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78,80
65,60
67,13
68,01
82,40
69,87
70,74
77,38
83,68
67,49
73,83
75,54
85,009
79,53
101,11
81,23
87,83
90,57



